RZW: Kidsliga - 3. Teil - Vormittag
Bern, 1/6/2024

Knaben 8 Jahre

allg. Kategorie

el

POOONOOAWNE

HIRSBRUNNER, Arvid
STAUDENMANN, Noe
HANNI, Marino

LOGK, Adrian
REYNAUDI, Javier
STAHELI, Elio
GROSS, Louis
HERREN, Lukas
PROBST, Tyler
GOUVEIA PASCOAL, Luis
KINDLER, Marc

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Biel

Biel

St

St

Schwimmklub Bern
Schwimmclub Fricktal
Schwimmclub Fricktal
Schwimmklub Bern
Schwimmklub Bern
Schwimmclub Fricktal
Schwimmclub Liestal

1:33.49
1:43.04
1:45.65
1:51.56
2:17.39
2:17.58
2:17.70
2:34.87
2:41.54
2:50.12
1:27.96

NWWWWwwWwwwwww

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to Schwimm-Klub Bern
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